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Link do produktu: https://www.akin.pl/m14212-wykretak-do-szpilek-8-mm-p-13244.html

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Producent

Wymiary opakowania

Opis produktu

¢ stal chromowo wanadowa,
* wejscie 1/2",
« do wykrecania szpilek do $rednicy 8 mm,

M14212 - Wykretak do szpilek 8 mm

69.74 zt

56.70 zt
D.14212
8435034142129
Condor

12,5x 2 x 4,7
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